
CLOW 

April 6 - June 30, 2024 
 

 1 

 

 

Sunday, April 7 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Elizabeth Honold  

 Lucas Shannon  

 Tracey Parks  

 

Sunday, April 14 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Sophia Righetti  

 NOT FILLED  

 Andrea Bell  

 

Sunday, April 21 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Lucas Shannon  

 Elizabeth Honold  

 Jacqui Denlinger  

 

Sunday, April 28 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 NOT FILLED  

 NOT FILLED  

 Mary Pat Talnack  

 

Sunday, May 5 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Lucas Shannon  

 Sophia Righetti  

 Tracey Parks  

 

 

Sunday, May 12 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Jonathan Odike  

 NOT FILLED  

 Andrea Bell  

 

Sunday, May 19 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Elizabeth Honold  

 Lucas Shannon  

 Mary Pat Talnack  

 

Sunday, May 26 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Paige Vanemon  

 NOT FILLED  

 Mary Pat Talnack  

 

Sunday, June 2 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Paige Vanemon  

 Lucas Shannon  

 Jacqui Denlinger  

 

Sunday, June 9 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Paige Vanemon  

 Jonathan Odike  

 Andrea Bell  

 

 

Sunday, June 16 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Paige Vanemon  

 NOT FILLED  

 Mary Pat Talnack  

 

Sunday, June 23 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Sophia Righetti  

 Paige Vanemon  

 Andrea Bell  

 

Sunday, June 30 

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Elizabeth Honold  

 Lucas Shannon  

 Tracey Parks  

 


